Name

CULTURAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION
PLANNING COMMISSION

FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
DISABILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

City Council Meeting Agenda
FIESTA LA BALLONA COMMITTEE
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

PARKS, RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES COMMISSION
CULTURAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION
Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee

City Council Meeting Agenda
PLANNING COMMISSION
FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

PARKS, RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES COMMISSION
FIESTA LA BALLONA COMMITTEE

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

PLANNING COMMISSION

City Council Meeting Agenda
CULTURAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION
PLANNING COMMISSION

FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
DISABILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

City Council Meeting Agenda
FIESTA LA BALLONA COMMITTEE
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

PARKS, RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES COMMISSION

PLANNING COMMISSION
Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee
CULTURAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION

City Council Meeting Agenda
Sustainability Subcommittee
PLANNING COMMISSION
FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

City Council Meeting Agenda
FIESTA LA BALLONA COMMITTEE
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

PARKS, RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES COMMISSION

City Council Meeting Agenda

Mobility, Traffic & Parking Subcommittee

Cultural Affairs Commission Public Art Subcommittee
PLANNING COMMISSION

EQUITY & HUMAN RELATIONS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
CULTURAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION

City of Culver City City Council and CBC Meeting Calendar July 2023 through December 2023

Meeting Date

12/19/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023

12/11/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023

12/5/2023
11/21/2023
11/16/2023

11/13/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023

11/7/2023
11/1/2023
11/1/2023
10/25/2023

10/23/2023
10/17/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023

10/9/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023

10/3/2023

9/27/2023
9/21/2023
9/19/2023

9/18/2023
9/14/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023

9/11/2023
9/6/2023
9/6/2023

9/5/2023

8/28/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/23/2023
8/22/2023
8/15/2023

Meeting Day

3rd Tuesday
2nd Wednesday
2nd Wednesday
2nd Wednesday

2nd Monday
1st Wednesday
1st Wednesday

1st Tuesday
3rd Tuesday
3rd Thursday

2nd Mondau
2nd Wednesday
2nd Wednesday

1st Tuesday
1st Wednesday
1st Wednesday
4th Wednesday

4th Monday

3rd Tuesday
2nd Wednesday
2nd Wednesday
2nd Wednesday

2nd Monday
1st Wednesday
1st Wednesday

1st Tuesday

4th Wednesday
3rd Thursday
3rd Tuesday

3rd Monday

2nd Thursday
2nd Wednesday
2nd Wednesday

2nd Monday
1st Wednesday
1st Wednesday

1st Tuesday

4th Monday
4th Thursday
4th Thursday
4th Wednesday
4th Tuesday
3rd Tuesday

Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Meeting Location

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, 1st Floor

Regular Meeting Senior Center Room C75 & C77

Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority, Redevelopment Financing
Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board

Senior Center C75 & C77 Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Mike Balkman Council Chambers 9770 Culver Blvd Culver City, CA 90232

Regular Meeting Mike Balkman Council Chambers VIEWABLE ONLINE, VIA CABLE, AND YOUTUBE MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE
THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, City Hall, 1st Floor

Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority, Redevelopment Financing
Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board

Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, 1st Floor
Regular Meeting Mike Balkman Council Chambers VIEWABLE ONLINE, VIA CABLE, AND YOUTUBE MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE

THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Senior Center C75 & C77 Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Mike Balkman Council Chambers 9770 Culver Blvd Culver City, CA 90232

Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority, Redevelopment Financing
Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, 1st Floor

Regular Meeting Senior Center Room C75 & C77

Senior Center C75 & C77 Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority,
Redevelopment Financing Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board

Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Mike Balkman Council Chambers 9770 Culver Blvd Culver City, CA 90232

Regular Meeting Mike Balkman Council Chambers VIEWABLE ONLINE, VIA CABLE, AND YOUTUBE MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE
THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, City Hall, 1st Floor Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL
OPTION

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority, Redevelopment Financing
Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board

Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, City Hall, 1st Floor Special Meeting - Hybrid

Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, 1st Floor

Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority, Redevelopment Financing
Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board

Meeting Cancelled

Mike Balkman Council Chambers 9770 Culver Blvd Culver City, CA 90232

Regular Meeting Mike Balkman Council Chambers VIEWABLE ONLINE, VIA CABLE, AND YOUTUBE MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE
THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority, Redevelopment Financing
Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board

Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, City Hall, 1st Floor

Special Meeting Patio Room, 3rd Floor, City Hall

Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

Dan Patacchia Room

Regular Meeting



City of Culver City City Council and CBC Meeting Calendar July 2023 through December 2023

Name Meeting Date Meeting Day Time Meeting Location

Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority, Redevelopment Financing
City Council Meeting Agenda 8/14/2023 2nd Monday 7:00 PM Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board
PLANNING COMMISSION 8/9/2023 2nd Wednesday 7:00 PM CANCELLED - Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION
FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 8/9/2023 2nd Wednesday 7:00 PM Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, 1st Floor
DISABILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE 8/9/2023 2nd Wednesday 6:30 PM Regular Meeting Senior Center Room C75 & C77
FIESTA LA BALLONA COMMITTEE 8/2/2023 1st Wednesday 7:00 PM Meeting Cancelled
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION 8/2/2023 1st Wednesday 7:00 PM Mike Balkman Council Chambers 9770 Culver Blvd Culver City, CA 90232
PARKS, RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES COMMISSION 8/1/2023 1st Tuesday 7:00 PM Meeting Cancelled
PLANNING COMMISSION 7/26/2023 4th Wednesday 7:00 PM CANCELLED - Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION
LANDLORD TENANT MEDIATION BOARD 7/26/2023 4th Wednesday 7:00 PM Patio Room, Regular Meeting
EQUITY & HUMAN RELATIONS ADVISORY COMMITTEE 7/25/2023 4th Tuesday 7:00 PM Dan Patacchia Room Regular Meeting
Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee 7/20/2023 3rd Thursday 6:00 PM Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, City Hall, 1st Floor Regular Meeting
CULTURAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION 7/18/2023 3rd Tuesday 7:00 PM CANCELLED - Regular Meeting
ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON HOUSING AND HOMELESSNESS 7/18/2023 3rd Tuesday 7:00 PM Cancelled - Regular Meeting
Sustainability Subcommittee 7/13/2023 2nd Thursday 6:00 PM Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, City Hall, 1st Floor Cancelled - Special Meeting
City of Culver City/ Culver City Unified School District Liaison
Committee 7/13/2023 2nd Thursday 4:00 PM Louis Armstrong Conference Room First Floor, City Hall Special Meeting
PLANNING COMMISSION 7/12/2023 2nd Wednesday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION
FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 7/12/2023 2nd Wednesday 7:00 PM Dan Patacchia Meeting Room, 1st Floor

Regular Meeting of the City Council, Successor Agency to the Culver City Redevelopment Agency Board, Culver City Parking Authority, Redevelopment Financing
City Council Meeting Agenda 7/10/2023 2nd Monday 7:00 PM Authority, and Culver City Housing Authority Board

moved to accommodate Regular Meeting Mike Balkman Council Chambers VIEWABLE ONLINE, VIA CABLE, AND YOUTUBE MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE

PARKS, RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES COMMISSION 7/6/2023 7/4 7:00 PM THE COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION
Cultural Affairs Commission Public Art Subcommittee 7/6/2023 1st Thursday 6:00 PM Special Meeting Patio Room, 3rd Floor, City Hall
FIESTA LA BALLONA COMMITTEE 7/5/2023 1st Wednesday 7:00 PM Meeting Cancelled

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION 7/5/2023 1st Wednesday 7:00 PM Meeting Cancelled



